Agency
Able

Aging Services
Among Friends
Assistance League
Bethesda
Big Brothers Big Sisters
Bridges

CASA
Catholic Charities
CCFI
CSBI
Food & Shelter
Fostering Futures
Full Circle

Hope Community Services

Legal Aid
Little Read Wagon
Loveworks Leadership
Mary Abbott
Meals on Wheels
Mission Norman
Norman Care A Vans
Pantry Partners
Salvation Army

Share & Grow

St Francis
Thunderbird Clubhouse

Transition House
Virtue Center

TOTAL

Purpose

Kitchen upgrades
Utilities, Special Assistance, laptop,

food
Scholarships

Operation School Bell shoes
Therapist Salary

21 matches

Student Utility Assistance
Fuel/Food gift cards & continuing

education
Sanctuary

Therapist salary

Utilities

Share Center Groceries

Beds
Scholarships

Homeless Assistance

Office rent
Books

Afterschool Leadership Program
Client Assistance

Meals

Food cart, driver salary, plastic bags

Auto Insurance

Adopt a Senior Program

Staff Salaries

Programs, zoom, equipment, location
rentals,admin costs, office supplies, etc.
Storage unit, dog food, supplies
staff healthcare costs
Drop-in Center, Transitional
Apartments, bike locks, wellness Kits,

storage.

Alternative to Suspension

Amount Awarded
$5,000

$10,000
$9,600.00
$5,000.00
$8,750.00
$8,367.00
$10,000.00

$8,945.00
$10,000.00
$8,750.00
$9,250.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,140.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,250.00
$9,648.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00

$500.00

$9,300.00
$10,000.00

$8,000.00
$9,500.00

$250,000.00

Remainder
$0

$3,867.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,346.76
$3,170.91
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2.94
$0.00

$19,389.17

—_—

7.75% remaining



