Agency	<u>Purpose</u>	Amount Awarded	<u>Remainder</u>
Able	Kitchen upgrades	\$5,000	\$0
	Utilities, Special Assistance, laptop,		
Aging Services	food	\$10,000	\$3,867.76
Among Friends	Scholarships	\$9,600.00	\$0.00
Assistance League	Operation School Bell shoes	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Bethesda	Therapist Salary	\$8,750.00	\$0.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters	21 matches	\$8,367.00	\$0.00
Bridges	Student Utility Assistance	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
	Fuel/Food gift cards & continuing		
CASA	education	\$8,945.00	\$0.80
Catholic Charities	Sanctuary	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
CCFI	Therapist salary	\$8,750.00	\$0.00
CSBI	Utilities	\$9,250.00	\$0.00
Food & Shelter	Share Center Groceries	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Fostering Futures	Beds	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Full Circle	Scholarships	\$10,000.00	\$2,346.76
Hope Community Services	Homeless Assistance	\$10,000.00	\$3,170.91
Legal Aid	Office rent	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Little Read Wagon	Books	\$7,500.00	\$0.00
Loveworks Leadership	Afterschool Leadership Program	\$5,140.00	\$0.00
Mary Abbott	Client Assistance	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Meals on Wheels	Meals	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Mission Norman	Food cart, driver salary, plastic bags	\$9,250.00	\$0.00
Norman Care A Vans	Auto Insurance	\$9,648.00	\$0.00
Pantry Partners	Adopt a Senior Program	\$7,500.00	\$0.00
Salvation Army	Staff Salaries	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
	Programs, zoom, equipment, location		
Share & Grow	rentals, admin costs, office supplies, etc.	\$500.00	\$0.00
St Francis	Storage unit, dog food, supplies	\$9,300.00	\$0.00
Thunderbird Clubhouse	staff healthcare costs	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
	Drop-in Center, Transitional		
	Apartments, bike locks, wellness kits,		
Transition House	storage.	\$8,000.00	\$2.94
Virtue Center	Alternative to Suspension	\$9,500.00	\$0.00
TOTAL		\$250,000.00	\$19,389.17
		· · · ·	7.75% remaining